
Draper Lake Approved Architects 2021 

A Boheme / 850-231-6803 / abohemedesign.com / darrell@abohemedesign.com 

Archiscapes, LLC 850-835-0404 / archiscapes.com / architect@archiscapes.com

Bill Ingram Architect / 404-348-4497 / billingramarchitect.com / bill@billingramarchitect.com 

Braulio Casas Architects, PA / 850-231-0922 / casasarchitecture.com / info@casasarchitecture.com 

Chael, Cooper & Associates / 305-666-0185 

Chancey Design Partnership / 850-231-2057 / chanceydesign.com / info@shanceydesign.com 

Cooper Johnson Smith Architects / 813-273-0034 / cjsarch.com

Domin Bock Architects, AIA / 850-231-2787 / dominbock.com / doug@dominbock.com 

Eric Watson Architect, PA / 850-213-0004 / ericwatson.com / eric@ericwatson.com 

Florida Haus / 852-231-3100 / flhaus@aol.com 

Richard Fouquet / 850-687-0265 / richardfouquetarchitect.com / richardfouguetarchitect@gmail.com 

Gary W.Justiss / 205-678-2323 / garyjustiss.com / garyjustiss@gmail.com 

Geoff Chick & Associates / 850-880-2146 / geoffchick.com / geoffchick@gmail.com 

Gillespie & Steele / 246-425-1356 / gsabb.com

J. Michael Hunnicut Architects / 850-234-1030 / hunni@knology.net

Ken Tate Architect, PA / 985-845-8181 / kentatearchitect.com

Margaretten Architectural, RA / 850-231-3650 / margaretten.net / margaaretten@usa.net 

Bobby McAlpine / 404-501-9200 / mcalpinehouse.com / atlanta@mcalpinehouse.com 

Nequette Architecture / 205-329-7001 / nequette.com

R.W. Lowe Architecture, PC / 850-376-0552 / rwlowearchitecture.com / rick@rwlowearchitecture.com 

Savoie Architects, PA / 850-622-0057 / savoiearchitecture.com / architect@mcsavoie.com 

Seth Harry & Associates, Inc. / 410-489-4725 / sethharry.com 

Starr Sanford Design Associates / 904-277-0850 / starrsanford.com / info@starrsanforddesign.com 

Studio: A: Architecture / 850-278-6828 / studioaarchitecture.com / andrea@studio-a-architecture.com 

T.S. Adams Studio Architects, Inc. / 850-231-4631 / tsadamsstudio.com / pgeary@tsadamstudio.com 

Terra Nova Architecture / 850-585-5237 / terranovaarchitecture.com / tim@terranovaarchitecture.com 

Tim McNamara / 850-855-9940 / tim-mcnamara.com / tim@tim-mcnamara.com 

Tyler R. Doin, Inc. / 850-231-9066 / tdoin@embarqmail.
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